
 2022 SUBURBAN EAST CONFERENCE CC MEET 
  October 18, 2022 - Tanners Brook GC, Forest Lake 
                            
    1.    43  Stillwater Area              (  15:49  1:19:01   0:31) 
   ======================================== 
     1      4   538 William Degonda         12   15:38 
     2      5   565 Dylan Riniker           10   15:38 
     3      8   554 Ryan Kilibarda          12   15:46 
     4     10   542 Ethan Foote             11   15:50 
     5     16   543 Mason Foster            12   16:09 
     6   ( 20)  572 Andrew Walsh            10   16:22 
     7   ( 26)  544 Max Gerald              10   16:42 
 
     2.    46  Mounds View                  (  15:48  1:18:56   0:40) 
   ======================================== 
     1      1   374 Elliott McArthur        12   15:21 
     2      7   373 Owen Kalmes             10   15:44 
     3     11   375 Cayden Stoner           11   15:51 
     4     13   372 Levi Hammerbeck         11   15:59 
     5     14   369 Otto Coleman            12   16:01 
     6   ( 15)  502 Victor Lelinga          12   16:03 
     7   ( 17)  370 Canton Francisco        12   16:15 
 
     3.    95  Roseville Area               (  16:21  1:21:42   1:46) 
   ======================================== 
     1      2   820 Robert Mechura          10   15:25 
     2      6   809 Bennett Harrison-Michaels  12   15:41 
     3     23   839 Brandon Vo              12   16:37 
     4     28   847 Owen Zupancich          11   16:48 
     5     36   843 Elijah Wolf             12   17:11 
     6   ( 37)  845 Maceo Young             12   17:15 
     7   ( 40)  815 Eliot Kramer            12   17:22 
 
     4.    99  White Bear Lake Area         (  16:24  1:21:57   1:32) 
   ======================================== 
     1      3   395 Luke Williams           11   15:29 
     2     18   389 Vaughn Larson           10   16:15 
     3     21   388 Isaac Kolstad           10   16:27 
     4     27   391 Dhruva Pingale          12   16:45 
     5     30   393 Nate Tobec              12   17:01 
     6   ( 33)  387 Alex Jonell             12   17:05 
     7   ( 34)  390 Ryley Murphy            11   17:07 
 
     5.   132  Woodbury                     (  16:41  1:23:25   1:26) 
   ======================================== 
     1     12   403 Vishnu Vundamati        12   15:55 
     2     19   400 Dylan Longworth         12   16:15 
     3     24   404 James Worth             11   16:38 
     4     38   399 Jack Konicek            12   17:16 
     5     39   401 Luke Mortensen          11   17:21 
     6   ( 41)  405 Kavin Yedlapalli        10   17:28 
     7   ( 42)  398 Maxwell Key             12   17:32 
 
     6.   138  East Ridge                   (  16:51  1:24:11   1:59) 
   ======================================== 
     1      9   365 Nathan Schultz          11   15:48 
     2     22   360 Aaron Devine            10   16:31 
     3     29   364 Tyler Mestery           11   17:00 
     4     32   366 Ryan Soenen             11   17:05 
     5     46   362 Connor McNiesh          11   17:47 
     6   ( 49)  361 John Gramer             10   17:54 
     7   ( 63)  363 Gavin Mestery            8   18:37 
 
     7.   220  Forest Lake                  (  17:36  1:27:57   1:34) 
   ======================================== 
     1     25   737 Ryan Houseman           12   16:38 
     2     35   743 Sam McCafferty           9   17:11 
     3     45   745 Grady Miklya            10   17:45 
     4     57   742 Jacob Mayer             12   18:11 



     5     58   732 Logan Hays              11   18:12 
     6   ( 59)  754 Blake Tembreull          9   18:14 
     7   ( 60)  733 Mason Hays               9   18:16 
 
     8.   235  Park                         (  17:49  1:29:01   1:07) 
   ======================================== 
     1     31   382 Nicholas McDonald       12   17:01 
     2     47   378 Eli Firchau              9   17:51 
     3     50   384 Bronson Stachowiak      12   17:57 
     4     53   377 Brandon Carver          10   18:04 
     5     54   376 Mason Allen             12   18:08 
     6   ( 55)  383 Henry Schluetter        12   18:08 
     7   ( 56)  385 Jack Weir               11   18:10 
 
     9.   238  Irondale                     (  17:53  1:29:21   0:22) 
   ======================================== 
     1     43   761 Aidan Ferrier           11   17:42 
     2     44   757 Ian Bleskachek          11   17:44 
     3     48   776 Elliot Samuelson-Hamilton   8   17:52 
     4     51   766 Matt Heusman            12   17:59 
     5     52   775 Finnigan Rodefeld       10   18:04 
     6   ( 61)  764 Gabe Hart               11   18:32 
     7   ( 62)  770 Daniel Nunez Santillan  10   18:34 

 
 
                                Boys Varsity 
 Place Bib      Name                    Grade Team                      Time    Pace      
 ===== ======== ======================= ===== ========================= ======= =====  
     1          Elliott McArthur           12 Mounds View                 15:21  4:57  
     2      820 Robert Mechura             10 Roseville Area              15:25  4:58  
     3      395 Luke Williams              11 White Bear Lake Area        15:29  4:59  
     4      538 William Degonda            12 Stillwater Area             15:38  5:02  
     5      565 Dylan Riniker              10 Stillwater Area             15:38  5:02  
     6      809 Bennett Harrison-Michae    12 Roseville Area              15:41  5:03  
     7      373 Owen Kalmes                10 Mounds View                 15:44  5:04  
     8      554 Ryan Kilibarda             12 Stillwater Area             15:46  5:05  
     9      365 Nathan Schultz             11 East Ridge                  15:48  5:05  
    10      542 Ethan Foote                11 Stillwater Area             15:50  5:06  
    11      375 Cayden Stoner              11 Mounds View                 15:51  5:06  
    12      403 Vishnu Vundamati           12 Woodbury                    15:55  5:08  
    13      372 Levi Hammerbeck            11 Mounds View                 15:59  5:09  
    14      369 Otto Coleman               12 Mounds View                 16:01  5:10  
    15      502 Victor Lelinga             12 Mounds View                 16:03  5:10  
    16      543 Mason Foster               12 Stillwater Area             16:09  5:12  
    17      370 Canton Francisco           12 Mounds View                 16:15  5:14  
    18      389 Vaughn Larson              10 White Bear Lake Area        16:15  5:14  
    19      400 Dylan Longworth            12 Woodbury                    16:15  5:14  
    20      367 August Arnold              11 Mounds View                 16:20  5:16  
    21      572 Andrew Walsh               10 Stillwater Area             16:22  5:17  
    22      388 Isaac Kolstad              10 White Bear Lake Area        16:27  5:18  
    23      371 Sam Geer                   10 Mounds View                 16:28  5:18  
    24      360 Aaron Devine               10 East Ridge                  16:31  5:19  
    25      839 Brandon Vo                 12 Roseville Area              16:37  5:21  
    26      404 James Worth                11 Woodbury                    16:38  5:22  
    27      737 Ryan Houseman              12 Forest Lake                 16:38  5:22  
    28      544 Max Gerald                 10 Stillwater Area             16:42  5:23  
    29      391 Dhruva Pingale             12 White Bear Lake Area        16:45  5:24  
    30      847 Owen Zupancich             11 Roseville Area              16:48  5:25  
    31      368 Joseph Cole                10 Mounds View                 16:59  5:28  
    32      364 Tyler Mestery              11 East Ridge                  17:00  5:29  
    33      393 Nate Tobec                 12 White Bear Lake Area        17:01  5:29  
    34      382 Nicholas McDonald          12 Park                        17:01  5:29  
    35      366 Ryan Soenen                11 East Ridge                  17:05  5:30  
    36      387 Alex Jonell                12 White Bear Lake Area        17:05  5:30  
    37      390 Ryley Murphy               11 White Bear Lake Area        17:07  5:31  



    38      743 Sam McCafferty              9 Forest Lake                 17:11  5:32  
    39      843 Elijah Wolf                12 Roseville Area              17:11  5:32  
    40      845 Maceo Young                12 Roseville Area              17:15  5:34  
    41      399 Jack Konicek               12 Woodbury                    17:16  5:34  
    42      401 Luke Mortensen             11 Woodbury                    17:21  5:35  
    43      815 Eliot Kramer               12 Roseville Area              17:22  5:36  
    44      555 Logan Liveringhouse        10 Stillwater Area             17:25  5:37  
    45      405 Kavin Yedlapalli           10 Woodbury                    17:28  5:38  
    46      545 Evan Goddard               10 Stillwater Area             17:30  5:38  
    47      539 Cam Eiselt                 12 Stillwater Area             17:30  5:38  
    48      398 Maxwell Key                12 Woodbury                    17:32  5:39  
    49      397 Brendan Fehey               9 Woodbury                    17:33  5:39  
    50      394 Calvin Weier               11 White Bear Lake Area        17:36  5:40  
    51      804 Aaron Brown                11 Roseville Area              17:39  5:41  
    52      402 Parker Pietruszewski        9 Woodbury                    17:39  5:41  
    53      761 Aidan Ferrier              11 Irondale                    17:42  5:42  
    54      757 Ian Bleskachek             11 Irondale                    17:44  5:43  
    55      745 Grady Miklya               10 Forest Lake                 17:45  5:43  
    56      794 Max Abramson               11 Roseville Area              17:47  5:44  
    57      362 Connor McNiesh             11 East Ridge                  17:47  5:44  
    58      354 Sam Larson                  9 Cretin-Derham Hall          17:48  5:44  
    59      378 Eli Firchau                 9 Park                        17:51  5:45  
    60      392 Max Popp                    9 White Bear Lake Area        17:52  5:45  
    61      776 Elliot Samuelson-Hamilt     8 Irondale                    17:52  5:45  
    62      361 John Gramer                10 East Ridge                  17:54  5:46  
    63      355 Liam McLay                 11 Cretin-Derham Hall          17:56  5:47  
    64      384 Bronson Stachowiak         12 Park                        17:57  5:47  
    65      766 Matt Heusman               12 Irondale                    17:59  5:48  
    66      775 Finnigan Rodefeld          10 Irondale                    18:04  5:49  
    67      377 Brandon Carver             10 Park                        18:04  5:49  
    68      376 Mason Allen                12 Park                        18:08  5:50  
    69      383 Henry Schluetter           12 Park                        18:08  5:51  
    70      385 Jack Weir                  11 Park                        18:10  5:51  
    71      742 Jacob Mayer                12 Forest Lake                 18:11  5:51  
    72      380 Tyler Krogman              12 Park                        18:12  5:52  
    73      732 Logan Hays                 11 Forest Lake                 18:12  5:52  
    74      754 Blake Tembreull             9 Forest Lake                 18:14  5:52  
    75      584 Andrew Klier               10 White Bear Lake Area        18:15  5:53  
    76      733 Mason Hays                  9 Forest Lake                 18:16  5:53  
    77      379 Justin Kasa                12 Park                        18:18  5:54  
    78      353 Fox Galioto                 9 Cretin-Derham Hall          18:20  5:55  
    79      381 Jacob Markfort             12 Park                        18:24  5:56  
    80      764 Gabe Hart                  11 Irondale                    18:32  5:58  
    81      770 Daniel Nunez Santillan     10 Irondale                    18:34  5:59  
    82      363 Gavin Mestery               8 East Ridge                  18:37  6:00  
    83      739 Cooper Larson              12 Forest Lake                 18:42  6:01  
    84      760 Matthew Dalerup            10 Irondale                    18:44  6:02  
    85      736 Henry Houseman              9 Forest Lake                 18:50  6:04  
    86      767 Andrew Heuss               12 Irondale                    18:50  6:04  
    87      826 Aaron Richardson           12 Roseville Area              19:03  6:08  
    88      728 Lucas Boe                   7 Forest Lake                 19:04  6:09  
    89      765 Joey Hayes                 10 Irondale                    19:05  6:09  

 


